
Judge's Signatures

2016 San Francisco Classic
Meet Results
Jan 16-17, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/16/2016 12:40 PM

Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Nguyen615
West Valley

9.500 9.300 9.4509.400 37.650
1 4 3 3T 1 

1 

Blythe Friedlander635
Broadway

9.400 9.350 9.4009.450 37.600
3 3 1 5 2 

2 

Jadin Brown606
HOH CA

9.325 9.475 9.1009.375 37.275
8T 1T 4T 11T 3 

3 

Skyler Chiabai633
Broadway

9.375 8.900 9.4759.425 37.175
4T 9 2 2 4 

4 

Lily Vanvilay622
HOH CA

9.350 9.275 9.0009.300 36.925
6T 5 6 13 5 

5 

Easton Haemmerle618
EGA -SD

9.450 9.475 9.4508.400 36.775
2 1T 13 3T 6 

6 

Lauren Bashant601
HOH CA

9.375 9.100 9.1009.150 36.725
4T 6T 8 11T 7 

7 

Holly Allen621
EGA -SD

9.325 9.100 9.2258.900 36.550
8T 6T 10T 9 8 

8 

Madison Brandon634
Broadway

9.300 8.575 9.3008.850 36.025
10T 11 12 8 9 

9 

Kelly Ilmi616
West Valley

9.350 7.875 9.3759.375 35.975
6T 14 4T 6 10 

10 

Addison Rafferty609
Flatirons

9.025 8.700 9.5257.600 34.850
15 10 17 1 11 

11 

Augden Tacha604
Flatirons

9.150 7.250 9.3258.900 34.625
13 15 10T 7 12T

12T

Chloe Sills629
CCGI

8.800 8.425 8.2009.200 34.625
17 12 7 16 12T

12T

Stella Murray610
Flatirons

8.825 9.100 8.8507.850 34.625
16 6T 16 14T 12T

12T

Annelise Rouse630
CCGI

9.300 6.550 8.8509.000 33.700
10T 16 9 14T 15 

15 

Tessa McCormack631
CCGI

9.100 8.000 7.7008.150 32.950
14 13 15 17 16 

16 

Paige Costa632
CCGI

9.275 5.125 9.1758.350 31.925
12 17 14 10 17 

17 
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